zhangl
Typewriter
2025/3/11
Sunray
Typewriter
2025/3/11
亿 都 集 团
YEEBO GROUP
Module P/N: YB-TG1024600S16A-N-A
Doc.Version:00
1
1. Revision History
Sample
Version
DOC.
Version
DATE DESCRIPTION CHANGED
BY
A0 00 2025-03-10 SPEC ONLY First issue H.S
亿 都 集 团
YEEBO GROUP
Module P/N: YB-TG1024600S16A-N-A
Doc.Version:00
2
2. Table of Contents:
NO CONTENTS PAGE
1 Revision History 1
2 Table of Contents 2
3 Module Numbering System 3
4 General Specification 4
5 LCM drawing 5
6 Electrical Characteristics 6
7 Optical Characteristics 14
8 Interface Pin Assignment 18
9 Backlight 20
10 Block diagram 21
11 Standard Specification for Reliability 22
12 Specification of Quality Assurance 24
13 Handing Precaution 31
14 Warranty 32
15 Guarantee 32
亿 都 集 团
YEEBO GROUP
Module P/N: YB-TG1024600S16A-N-A
Doc.Version:00
4
4. General Specification:
ITEM CONTENTS
Module Size 235(W) * 143(H) *4.5 (T) mm
Display Size(Diagonal) 10.1inch
Display Format 1024(RGB)*600 Pixels
Pixel Pitch 0.2175*0.2088 mm
LCD Type TFT (16.7M)/ Transmissive / Normal Black
Active Area 222.72(W) * 125.28(H) mm
View Angle Free
Controller IC HX8282+HX8696
Weight(g) T.B.D
亿 都 集 团
YEEBO GROUP
Module P/N: YB-TG1024600S16A-N-A
Doc.Version:00
6
6. Electrical Characteristics
6-1 Absolute Maximum Ratings
  6-1-1 TFT Absolute Maximum Ratings        (Ta=25℃ GND=0V)
亿 都 集 团
YEEBO GROUP
Module P/N: YB-TG1024600S16A-N-A
Doc.Version:00
7
6-2 Operating Conditions
   6-2-1 TFT Operating Conditions               (Ta=25℃ )
亿 都 集 团
YEEBO GROUP
Module P/N: YB-TG1024600S16A-N-A
Doc.Version:00
8
6-3-2 TFT Timing
亿 都 集 团
YEEBO GROUP
Module P/N: YB-TG1024600S16A-N-A
Doc.Version:00
9
亿 都 集 团
YEEBO GROUP
Module P/N: YB-TG1024600S16A-N-A
Doc.Version:00
10
亿 都 集 团
YEEBO GROUP
Module P/N: YB-TG1024600S16A-N-A
Doc.Version:00
11
亿 都 集 团
YEEBO GROUP
Module P/N: YB-TG1024600S16A-N-A
Doc.Version:00
12
6-3-2 TFT Power Sequence
亿 都 集 团
YEEBO GROUP
Module P/N: YB-TG1024600S16A-N-A
Doc.Version:00
13
亿 都 集 团
YEEBO GROUP
Module P/N: YB-TG1024600S16A-N-A
Doc.Version:00
14
7. Optical Characteristics:
Note 1: Definition of viewing angle range
Note (2) Definition of Contrast Ratio(CR) :
measured at the center point of panel
亿 都 集 团
YEEBO GROUP
Module P/N: YB-TG1024600S16A-N-A
Doc.Version:00
15
Note (3) Definition of Response Time : Sum of  TR and TF